
IROCC Raceway

Round

48
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Lee, Sammy 22/5:11.000 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Blinds Plus Scale Spec (A3 Main)

Lee, Sammy 1 1 21 5:03.587 13.843 13.926 14.006 114.085

Quanstrom, Dustin 2 2 21 5:06.492 2.905 13.841 13.972 14.024 214.168

Wende, Brent 4 3 21 5:13.857 10.270 13.893 14.077 14.199 414.347

Dinter, Eddie 8 4 20 5:14.534 14.409 14.612 14.750 814.958

Chura, Cole 10 5 20 5:17.013 2.479 14.216 14.387 14.569 1014.820

Mardones, Ed 7 6 19 5:00.127 14.548 14.745 14.853 715.055

Bortolazzo, Frank 5 7 19 5:04.184 4.057 13.957 14.109 14.340 514.868

Mardones, Alex 3 8 18 5:00.933 14.804 15.048 15.364 316.032

Fantetti, Rob 9 9 17 5:11.273 14.921 15.553 16.309 917.515

Reil, Tyler 6 10 16 3:58.987 14.214 14.435 14.606 614.713

Lee Quanstrom Mardones Wende Bortolazzo Reil Mardones Dinter Fantetti Chura

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.412 2/15.772 4/17.123 3/16.905 5/17.453 6/18.285 9/21.924 7/19.189 10/23.871 8/20.6371.

[1/13.843] 2/14.029 9/22.468 3/13.984 4/13.968 5/14.718 8/15.689 6/14.892 10/24.671 7/14.6032.

1/13.960 2/13.996 9/16.148 3/14.184 7/22.106 4/14.621 6/15.585 8/20.207 10/16.566 [5/14.216]3.

3/16.787 1/14.043 9/18.733 [2/13.893] 5/14.275 4/14.885 6/15.233 7/14.788 10/19.218 8/20.1214.

3/14.003 1/14.728 9/17.918 2/14.367 [5/13.957] [4/14.214] 6/14.776 7/14.928 10/17.980 8/15.3665.

2/14.339 1/14.088 9/15.698 3/16.460 5/14.313 4/14.346 8/20.326 7/16.103 10/16.839 6/14.4196.

2/14.237 1/13.978 9/15.789 3/14.339 5/14.034 4/14.717 [8/14.548] 7/14.592 10/15.152 6/14.8687.

2/14.241 1/14.623 9/15.044 3/14.591 7/21.843 4/14.405 8/16.046 6/15.519 10/15.866 5/14.4718.

2/14.086 1/14.125 9/14.923 3/14.188 7/16.055 4/14.588 8/14.807 [6/14.409] [10/14.921] 5/15.7529.

2/13.895 1/14.794 9/15.239 3/14.293 7/16.288 4/14.987 8/16.005 6/15.527 10/15.784 5/15.44710.

2/14.650 1/14.198 [9/14.804] 3/14.988 7/14.348 4/14.802 8/15.064 6/15.134 10/20.114 5/15.01011.

1/16.645 2/17.954 9/17.297 3/14.178 7/14.470 4/14.874 8/15.534 6/14.667 10/21.473 5/14.55612.

1/14.255 2/14.396 9/15.231 3/14.731 7/14.625 4/14.865 8/14.783 6/15.870 10/17.125 5/14.38713.

1/14.115 2/14.016 9/15.264 3/14.148 7/14.522 4/14.788 8/14.895 6/14.714 10/19.848 5/16.54014.

1/13.929 2/14.083 9/15.983 3/18.326 7/14.884 4/14.917 8/14.826 6/15.569 10/16.041 5/14.75915.

1/14.025 [2/13.841] 9/18.354 3/14.566 6/16.740 4/14.975 8/15.251 7/18.801 10/16.816 5/14.44016.

1/14.165 2/15.790 8/15.666 3/15.100 5/15.292 7/14.995 6/14.676 9/18.988 4/18.80217.

1/14.037 2/14.336 8/19.251 3/14.898 7/19.756 6/15.027 5/15.112 4/14.97018.

1/14.485 2/14.040 3/14.417 7/15.255 6/14.813 5/14.816 4/15.03519.

1/14.196 2/14.911 3/14.423 4/15.021 5/18.61420.

1/14.282 2/14.751 3/16.87821.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Blinds Plus Scale Spec (A3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:13.949Lee, Sammy 1 5:13.992 5:03.587 1 2 1 2222 22 211 43/617.5361.

5:03.202Quanstrom, Dustin 2 5:13.481 5:06.492 2 1 2 3121 22 212 43/616.6832.

5:05.457Wende, Brent 3 5:02.135 5:13.857 3 5 3 6521 20 213 42/619.3143.

5:00.992Mardones, Alex 4 5:14.280 5:00.933 4 4 8 8420 21 188 41/615.2724.

5:11.912Bortolazzo, Frank 6 5:05.865 5:04.184 6 3 7 9320 21 197 41/617.7775.

5:01.715Dinter, Eddie 7 5:04.527 5:14.534 7 6 4 10619 20 204 40/619.0616.

5:10.017Mardones, Ed 5 5:01.456 5:00.127 5 7 6 11720 19 196 39/610.1447.

5:06.361Chura, Cole 8 5:09.160 5:17.013 8 8 5 13819 19 205 39/623.3748.

5:04.182Fantetti, Rob 9 1:51.807 5:11.273 9 10 9 181016 5 179 33/615.4559.

1:40.958Reil, Tyler 10 1:44.124 3:58.987 10 9 10 1996 7 1610 23/343.11110.


